
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/04/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:15:45 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/16/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/22/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID,
Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID,
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount Buyer Name

CEOI,
0313,DEP2100000001,2

CPO,
0313,DEP2100000025,1

DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Addendum No.01 EOI - Sardis
(Saas) Landslide Project

POTESTA & ASSOCIATES INC 000000173443 09/03/2020 06/17/2021 126,193.40 Joseph E Hager III

CRFQ,
0210,ISC2100000029,1

CMA,
0210,ISC2100000010,1

INFORMATION
SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Rolled Paper for WVOT Print
Center (OT21130)

INNOVATIVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 000000211218 05/18/2021 06/16/2021 0.00 Toby L Welch

CRFQ,
0313,DEP2100000030,1

CMA,
0313,DEP2100000024,1

DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Mingo County Leachate Hauling High Standards HVAC and Supply VS0000008328 05/05/2021 06/16/2021 0.00 Joseph E Hager III

CRFQ,
0805,PTR2100000010,2

CMA,
0805,PTR2100000009,1

DIVISION OF PUBLIC
TRANSIT

Coordination Drug and Alcohol
Oversight

RLS & ASSOCIATES INC 000000172976 05/11/2021 06/16/2021 0.00 Toby L Welch

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

